

John Lewis Stock Number	54630607
Name	Beer Gift Bag
Contents	Burts British Hand Cooked Potato Chips Sea Salt 150g New York Delhi VIPNuts Classic Sea Salt 63g Gruntled Hand Cooked Pork Scratchings Sea Salt 35g Guppy's Chocolates Milk Chocolate Salted Caramel Shards 45g Bellfield Brewery Bohemian Pilsner 330ml Bellfield Brewery Craft Lager 330ml
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Burts British Hand Cooked Potato Chips Sea Salt 150g
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Burts Snacks Ltd, The Klamp House, Belliver Way, Roborough, Plymouth, Devon, England, PL6 7BP
Instructions for use	Ready to Eat

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2169 / 519
Fat	28.8
Of which saturated	2.4
Carbohydrate	58.6
Of which sugars	0.2
Fibre	2.5
Protein	5.1
Salt	1.2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	New York Delhi VIPNuts Classic Sea Salt 63g
Ingredients	Classic Sea Salt Roasted PEANUTS Ingredients PEANUTS (98%), rapeseed oil, salt (1%)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	store in cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New York Delhi, 37 Rocks Lane, Barnes, London, UK, SW13 0DA
Instructions for use	snack

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	2578 / 622
Fat	53
Of which saturated	9.5
Carbohydrate	7.8
Of which sugars	3.8
Fibre	0
Protein	28.5
Salt	1.25

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Gruntled Hand Cooked Pork Scratchings Sea Salt 35g
Ingredients	Pork Rinds, Seasoning Containing: Sea Salt, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (SOYA), Yeast Extract, Rapeseed Oil.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Simmons, 1 Newfield Cl, Bloxwich, Walsall, Staffordshire, United Kingdom, WS2 7PB
Instructions for use	Consume once opened

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2617 / 630
Fat	46.6
Of which saturated	17.1
Carbohydrate	1
Of which sugars	0.1
Fibre	2.8
Protein	48.9
Salt	2.9

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Guppy's Chocolates Milk Chocolate Salted Caramel Shards 45g
Ingredients	Ingredients: Milk Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. (MILK solids 20.8% min; cocoa solids 33.6% min). Salted caramel pieces: Glucose syrup, sugar, sweetened condensed MILK , salted butter (MILK) from Isigny AOP (8.5%). Guernsey salt.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	store in a dry cool place away from strong odours
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Guppy's Chocolates, 22 Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Ind Park, Sheriff Hutton, North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO606PG
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2329 / 556
Fat	34.8
Of which saturated	21
Carbohydrate	52.6
Of which sugars	50.4
Fibre	2
Protein	6.8
Salt	0.24

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Bellfield Brewery Bohemian Pilsner 330ml
Ingredients	Ingredients: Water, BARLEY Malt, Maize, Yeast and Hops.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Serve chilled
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Bellfield Brewery, Bellfield Brewery, 46 Stanley Place, Edinburgh, City of Edinburgh, UK, EH7 5TB
Instructions for use	Serve chilled

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	623.7 / 148.5
Fat	0.99
Of which saturated	0.3
Carbohydrate	9.57
Of which sugars	0.66
Fibre	0
Protein	0.99
Salt	0.1

Alcoholic Strength	4.5
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Bellfield Brewery Craft Lager 330ml
Ingredients	Ingredients: Water, BARLEY Malt, Maize, Hops., Yeast.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store chilled
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Bellfield Brewery, 46 Stanley Place, Edinburgh, City of Edinburgh, UK, EH7 5TB
Instructions for use	Serve chilled

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	673.3 / 161
Fat	0.33
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	10.64
Of which sugars	0.33
Fibre	0
Protein	1.66
Salt	0.33

Alcoholic Strength	5.2
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes